DATA SHEET
PUBLIC ADDRESS / POWER AMPLIFIER / SINGLE CHANNEL
FS-11000E
SINGLE CHANNEL POWER STAGE
High power: 1.250 W maximum, 1.000 W RMS
4 ?, line 100 and 70 V speaker output,
Protection circuits: Temperature and short circuit
ESPECIALLY RECOMMENDED IN:
All sectors
DESCRIPTION
Power stage 1,250 W maximum, 1,000 W RMS with 4 Ohm loudspeaker output, 100 and 70 V line.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
                               1 / 2
+ Info:
Poligono Trascueto. 39600 Revilla de Camargo. Cantabria (España)
(+34) 942 254 555  |  export@fonestar.es  |  www.fonestar.com 1
DATA SHEET
Mono power stage.
FEATURES
1,250 W maximum, 1,000 W RMS
POWER
30-20,000 Hz ±3 dB
RESPONSE
Harmonic: < 1 %
DISTORTION
2 circuits: temperature and short circuit
PROTECTION
1 balanced/unbalanced aux line, XLR, euroblock/6.3 mm jack and 2 x RCA 10,000 Ohm,
1.4 V RMS/1 V RMSINPUTS
1 balanced/unbalanced aux line, XLR, euroblock/ 6.3 mm jack and 2 x RCA
OUTPUTS
Forced ventilation with temperature sensitive speed
Protection, signal peak and signal output LED indicators.FUNCTIONS
Master volume on rear panel
GND lift ground disconnectionCONTROLS
4 Ohm and 100 and 70 V lines, screw terminals
IMPEDANCE
230/115 V AC, 1,400 W maximum
POWER SUPPLY
483 x 133 x 440 mm depth. 3 U 19" rack
DIMENSIONS
21.5 kg
WEIGHT
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2
+ Info:
Poligono Trascueto. 39600 Revilla de Camargo. Cantabria (España)
(+34) 942 254 555  |  export@fonestar.es  |  www.fonestar.com 2